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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
424+066.78 17.23 0 0
424+080.00 30.08 312.69 312.69
424+100.00 56.43 865.07 1177.76
424+120.00 183.2 2396.28 3574.04
424+140.00 205.74 3889.46 7463.5
424+160.00 205.74 4114.84 11578.34
424+180.00 205.74 4114.8 15693.14
424+200.00 205.74 4114.8 19807.94
424+220.00 205.74 4114.8 23922.74
424+240.00 0 0 23922.74
4244260.00 0 0 23922.74
424+280.00 9] 0 23922.74
424+300.00 0 0 23922.74
424+320.00 0 0 23922.74
4244340.00 205.75 0 23922.74
424+360.00 205.75 4114.8 28037.54
424+380.00 204.13 4098.68 32136.22
424+400.00 170.04 3741.74 35877.96
424+420.00 15.43 1854.77 37732.73
424+440.00 0 154.31 37887.04
424+460.00 0 0 37887.04
424+480.00 7.53 75.34 37962.38
424+500.00 39.22 467.6 38429.98
424+520.00 66.49 1057.1 39487.08
424+540.00 89.67 1561.51 41048.59
424+560.00 116.15 2058.24 43106.83
424+580.00 155.43 2715.83 45822.66
424+600.00 185.65 3410.78 49233.44
424+620.00 196.81 3824.63 53058.07
424+640.00 184.91 3817.26 56875.33
424+660.00 177.76 3626.8 60502.13
424+680.00 182.67 3604.38 64106.51
424+700.00 193.13 3758.05 67864.56
424+720.00 194.41 3875.4 71739.96
424+740.00 179.12 3735.28 75475.24
424+760.00 159.07 3381.91 78857.15
424+780.00 148,22 3072.85 81930
424+800.00 142,324 2905.53 84835.53
424+220.00 111.55 2538.86 87374.39
424+840.00 68.16 1797.18 89171.57
424+860.00 16.07 842.38 90013.95
424+8%0.00 0 160.68 9017463
424+500.00 0 0 90174.63
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume {Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
4244066.78 17.23 0 0
4244080.00 30.08 312.69 312.69
424+100.00 56.43 865.07 1177.76
424+120.00 183.2 2396.28 3574.04
424+140.00 205.74 3889.46 7463.51
424+160.00 205.74 4114.84 11578.35
424+180.00 205.74 4114.8 15693.15
424+200.00 205.74 4114.8 19807.96
424+220.00 205.74 4114.8 23922.76
424+240.00 0 0 23922.76
424+260.00 0 0 23922.76
424+280.00 0 0 23922.76
424+300.00 0 0 23922.76
424+320.00 0 0 23922.76
424+340.00 169.58 0 23922.76
424+360.00 169.58 3391.5 27314.26
424+380.00 169.58 33915 30705.77
424+400.00 148.46 3180.37 33886.13
424+420.00 15.43 1638,93 35525.07
424+440.00 0 154,31 35679.38
424+450.00 0 0 35679.38
424+480.00 7.53 75.31 35754.69
424+500.00 30.07 376.03 36130.72
424+520.00 46.74 768.08 36898.8
424+540.00 61.63 1083.67 37982.47
424+560.00 79.13 1407.66 39390.13
424+580.00 106.8 1859.32 41249.45
424+600.00 129.45 2362.5 43611.94
424+620.00 134.11 2635.59 46247.53
424+640.00 123.77 2578.78 48826.31
424+660.00 119.41 2431.84 51258.15
424+680.00 124.81 2442.24 53700.38
424+700.00 132.62 2574.33 56274.71
424+720.00 132.72 2653.39 58928.1
424+740.00 124.04 2567.62 61495.72
424+750.00 110.07 2341.18 63836.9
424+780.00 100.15 2102.24 65939.14
424+800.00 96.52 1966.71 67905.85
424+820.00 90.69 1872.1 69777.95
424+840.00 68.12 1588.14 71366.09
424+860.00 16.07 841.93 72208.02
424+880.00 0 160.68 72368.7
424+900.00 0 0 72368.7
72,368.70 (cona fn) 301 2 Jlacr!
44— ,@l 2 J,Z/'Ql " IS0 g
‘%"‘ ’ & 2l 6\)"_/~‘ (A9t aSa) M1 CaSall  ukigan
(2% Al S () 35 G St tige
(LS )l dih) BN udiga

iy 1§ O bt dobd § | kDA
El Dawlia For Surve /mg&maps
| a2 [ o




RIS IRSTSE R C YA

fam |
‘ | o 7 ik 34y 418 4 548
& N.\\\ ] Eldawlla | l'l "/\l‘ I]) " meai. ,{J,..
Ainal) wNohgi g hpapad ? wgliial for Burveying & Mapa | » pC e o
(2024-3-22 uay L b AR ) 11.5. W gaia 3 145 U guin 4o )bl 73kl p3y ayils po
Ly [ dogliia tlhﬂ'c—w“ub»ﬁ‘ a9 flun [ £ 5 45u
WSy dyhall doladl apgll / _
h.\l,.:d!, dLiual) a9l iSa [ 4l _;,L..,.."
Au.h.qjlul)mw..nb)lg.& [ £ 3 phat J;..*.'...'
Qylnt)l S g1l g s ganll OV 9ldall (5319)l L g A5 A Judis [ diiid dx al
Station Cut Area (5q.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol, (Cu.p,) |
4244480.00 53 75.31 75.21 }
4244500.00 30.07 376.0% 451.24 J
424+520.00 40,74 764.08 121942 |
4244540.00 61.63 1023.67 2303.09 ]
4244500.00 79.13 140766 3710.75 |
4244580,00 106.8 1459.22 £570.07 |
4244600,00 129,45 2362.5 7932.57 B
4244620.00 134,11 2635.59 10562.156 |
4244640,00 123,77 2578.72 13145.94 !
4244660.00 119.41 2431.24 5578.7% |
4244680.00 124.81 2442.24 12021.02 |
4244700.00 132.62 2574.33 20595.35 |
424+720.00 132.72 2653.29 23242.74 |
4244+740.00 124,04 2567.62 25215.25 |
4244760.00 110.07 2241.18 22157.54 |
424+780.00 100.15 2102.24 30255.72 |
4244800.00 96.52 1966.71 2222545 |
4244820.00 90.69 1272.1 34053.55 |
424+840,00 68.12 1582.14 35£2£.73 |
4244860.00 16.07 241.93 36528.65 |
424+880.00 0 160.68 35659, |
4244900.00 0 0 36623, |
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
424+066.78 17.23 0 0
424+080.00 30.08 312.69 312.69
424+100.00 56.43 865.07 1177.76
4244120.00 183.2 2396.28 3574.04 S
424+140.00 205.74 3889.46 7463.5
424+160.00 205.74 4114,84 11578.34
424+180.00 205.74 4114.8 15693.14
424+200.00 205.74 4114.8 19807.94
424+220.00 205.74 4114.8 23922.74
4244240.00 0 0 23922.74
424+260.00 0 0 23922.74
4244280.00 0 0 23922.74
424+300.00 0 0 23922.74
424+320.00 0 0 23922.74
424+340.00 169.58 0 238922.74
424+360.00 169.58 3391.5 27314.24
424+380.00 169.58 3391.5 30705.74
424+400.00 148.46 3180.37 33886.11
424+420.00 15.43 1638.93 35525.04
424+440.00 0 154.31 35679.35
424+460.00 0 0 35679.35
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
A244006, 74 0 0 0
4244080 00 0 ) 0
4224100.00 0 b b)
474412000 0 0 0
4244140.00 0 0 0
4244160.00 0 0 0
4244 180,00 0 0 0
2244200 .00 0 0 0]
424422000 0 o [}
4244240 00 0 0 0
4244260 00 0 0 o
4244280 00 0 0 o]
4244+300.00 0 0 0
4284320 00 0 0 0
424434000 36.17 0 0
4244360.00 36.17 723.3 7233
4244380.00 24.55 707.1% 143043
424+400.00 21,55 561.37 15931.85
424+470.00 0 215.24 2207.63
4244440,00 0 0 2207.63
4244460.00 0 0 2207.69
4244480.00 0 0.03 2207.72
4244500.00 9.15 91.57 2299.29
4244520.00 19.75 299.02 2582.31
4244540.00 28.04 477.94 3066.15
4244560.00 37.02 65058 3716.73
4244580.00 48,63 £56.51 4572.24
424+600.00 56,2 1043.23 5621.52
424+620.00 62.7 1189.04 £210.56
424+640.00 61.14 123243 £049.04
424+660.00 58.35 1194.96 5244
424+620.00 57.26 1162.14 10406.14
4244700.00 60.51 1183.72 11523.85
424+720.00 61.69 1222.01 12811.85
424+740.00 55.08 1167.65 13979.53
4244760.00 49 1040.73 15020.25
424+780.00 48.07 570.61 15990.85
424+800.00 45.82 938.82 169259.63
424+820.00 20.86 £66.76 17556.44
424+540.00 0.04 209.04 17805.49
424+4800.00 0 0.45 17205.93
424482000 0 0 17205.93
424+4900.00 0 0 17805.93
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
424+480.00 0 0.03 0.03
424+500.00 9.15 91.57 91.6
- 4244520.00 19.75 289.02 380.62
4244540.00 28.04 477.84 858.46
424+560.00 37.02 650.58 1509.04
424+580.00 48.63 856.51 2365.55
424+4600.00 56.2 1048.28 3413.83
424+620.00 62.7 1189.04 4602.87
424+640.00 61.14 1238.48 5841.35
424+660.00 58.35 1194.96 7036.31
424+680.00 57.86 1162.14 8198.45
124+ 700.00 60.51 1183.72 938217
424+720.00 61.69 1222.01 10604.18
424+740.00 55.08 1167.66 11771.84
424+760.00 49 1040.73 12812.57
424+780.00 48.07 970.61 13783.18
424+800.00 45.82 938.82 14722
424+820.00 20.86 666.76 15388.76
424+840.00 0.04 209.04 15597.8
424+860.00 0 0.45 15598.25
424+880.00 0 0 15598.25
424+900.00 0 0 15598.25
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
o A244066.78 0 0 0
4244080 00 0 0 0
4244100.00 0 0 0
4244120 00 0 0 0
4244140.00 0 0 0
4244160 00 0 0 0
424+180.00 0 0 0
424+200.00 0 0 0
A24+220.00 0 0 0
4244240.00 0 0 0
- 4244260.00 0 0 0
A244220.00 ¥} v V]
424+300.00 0 0 0
4244320.00 0 0 0
424+340.00 36.17 0 0
424+360.00 36.17 7233 7233
424+380.00 34.55 707.18 1430.48
424+400.00 21.58 561.37 1991.85
424+4420.00 0 215.84 2207.69
424+440.00 0 0 2207.69
4244460.00 0 0 2207.69
2,207.69 (eaSa fa) payl AueS Jlor!
b ) A8 i
r orige
e R Ul
I s | — -
\
: Aol Lae) ! LaKall o
% Cro W __,//JJL/J {elgaltain) (gl amiall pedige
% da—'-lbﬂ// (A0 ) G Sl i
(LS 3plalt 2d) 1AV udiga




